Operation Warp Speed Webinar: Threats Facing the US Pharmaceutical and
Biotechnology Sectors

Time
1:00PM

1:00-1:05PM

1:05-1:20

1:20-1:50PM

1:50-2:05PM
2:05-2:35
2:35-2:50
2:50-3:00PM
3:00-3:30PM
3:30-3:45PM

3:45-4:15PM

4:15-4:30PM

4:30-4:35

Thursday, 10 September 2020

1:00PM - 5:00PM

Agenda

Topic
Communications Check

Opening Comments

Key Note Speaker

Insider Risk

Insider Risk Q&A
Cyber Security
Cyber Security Q&A
BREAK

Cl Threats

Cl Threats Q&A

Industrial Security Best Practices

Industrial Security Q&A

Closing Remarks

Speaker
Mes. Larissa Caton
OWS Security & Assurance Director,
Brigadier General McCurry
NCSC Director Mr. William Evanina
Ms. Rebecca Morgan, CDSE Insider
Threat Division Chief
Ms. Rebecca Morgan
Ms. Natasha Cohen, DHS CISA

Ms. Natasha Cohen

SSA Matthew Halvorsen, FBI

SSA Matthew Halvorsen

Ms. Larissa Caton, Operation Warp
Speed

Mes. Larissa Caton

Ms. Larissa Caton



